Position

Director

Department Manager
Department Manager
Program Manager
Strategic Plan Officer
Program Mgr

Section Manager lll
Section Manager llI
Proj Mgr Ill

Project Manager Ill
Project Manager Ill
Section Manager I
Transportation Modeling

Analyst, Principal

Transportation Analyst,
Principal

Section Manager I

Geographical Information
Systems Analyst, Senior

Geographical Information
Systems Analyst, Senior

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$233,708

$160,737

$152,140

$151,556

$148,413

$145,734

$138,661

$137,985

$128,991

$124,047

$115,559

$113,470

$107,211

$105,923

$97,925

$96,202

$91,425

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,432

$80,439

$74,240

$47,253

$51,126

$70,554

$71,289

$69,905

$40,958

$59,507

$56,092

$56,255

$43,698

$36,254

$52,963

$56,819

$31,450



Transportation Funding
Analyst, Senior

Transportation Analyst

Transportation Analyst, Senior

Transportation Analyst, Senior

Transportation Funding
Analyst, Senior

Transportation Analyst, Senior

Transportation Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Executive Asst |l

Project Manager Part Time

Transportation Modeling
Analyst

Transportation Funding
Analyst, Senior

Transportation Analyst
Associate

Transportation Funding
Analyst, Associate

Transportation Analyst,
Associate
Busn Unit Anlst

Prog Mgmt Anlst Assoc

Office Specialist

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

$91,274

$87,556

$87,000

$80,602

$78,639

$74,730

$73,814

$72,049

$70,901

$67,053

$65,687

$59,984

$56,078

$54,050

$53,745

$52,477

$51,502

$47,655

$37,520

$28,706

$47,841

$48,019

$43,954

$31,495

$37,849

$32,226

$33,127

$23,702

$24,337

$27,532

$24,005

$21,932

$21,188

$14,670

$20,818

$23,648



Trans Anlst Sr

Transportation Funding Analyst
Program Management Analyst
Executive Asst |

Transportation Funding

Analyst, Associate Extra Help
Office Specialist, Assistant Extra

Help

Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern

Intern

Trans Anlst Eh

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

$38,993

$38,742

$32,539

$30,155

$22,223

$20,018

$14,591

$12,624

$8,749

$7,478

$5,584

$3,385

$3,204

$3,162

$1,262

$685

$16,083

$9,512

$12,934

$6,049

$803

$724

$527

$456

$314

$270

$202

$122

$116

$113

$46

$25



