Position O	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$233,708	\$60,432
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$160,737	\$80,439
Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$152,140	\$74,240
Program Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$151,556	\$47,253
Strategic Plan Officer		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$148,413	\$51,126
Program Mgr		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$145,734	\$70,554
Section Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$138,661	\$71,289
Section Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$137,985	\$69,905
Proj Mgr III		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$128,991	\$40,958
Project Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$124,047	\$59,507
Project Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$115,559	\$56,092
Section Manager II		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$113,470	\$56,255
Transportation Modeling Analyst, Principal		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$107,211	\$43,698
Transportation Analyst, Principal		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$105,923	\$36,254
Section Manager II		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$97,925	\$52,963
Geographical Information Systems Analyst, Senior		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$96,202	\$56,819
Geographical Information Systems Analyst, Senior		Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$91,425	\$31,450

Transportation Funding Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$91,274	\$37,520
Transportation Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$87,556	\$28,706
Transportation Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$87,000	\$47,841
Transportation Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$80,602	\$48,019
Transportation Funding Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$78,639	\$43,954
Transportation Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$74,730	\$31,495
Transportation Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$73,814	\$37,849
Program Management Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$72,049	\$32,226
Executive Asst II	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$70,901	\$33,127
Project Manager Part Time	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$67,053	\$23,702
Transportation Modeling Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$65,687	\$24,337
Transportation Funding Analyst, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$59,984	\$27,532
Transportation Analyst Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$56,078	\$24,005
Transportation Funding Analyst, Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$54,050	\$21,932
Transportation Analyst, Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$53,745	\$21,188
Busn Unit Anlst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$52,477	\$14,670
Prog Mgmt Anlst Assoc	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$51,502	\$20,818
Office Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$47,655	\$23,648

Trans Anlst Sr	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$38,993	\$16,083
Transportation Funding Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$38,742	\$9,512
Program Management Analyst	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$32,539	\$12,934
Executive Asst I	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$30,155	\$6,049
Transportation Funding Analyst, Associate Extra Help	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$22,223	\$803
Office Specialist, Assistant Extra Help	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$20,018	\$724
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$14,591	\$527
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$12,624	\$456
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$8,749	\$314
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$7,478	\$270
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$5,584	\$202
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$3,385	\$122
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$3,204	\$116
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$3,162	\$113
Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$1,262	\$46
Trans Anlst Eh	Orange County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$685	\$25